
DANCE FORCE XPRESS - RESULTS 
Ties are broken by the total score in the ‘Overall Impression’ category.   

If a tie still exists, it is broken by ‘Technique’.   
If a tie remains, it is announced as a TIE, and both routines receive the higher placing. 

The Top 10 Soloists are announced in each division. Soloists are eligible for one Overall 
Placing; they are recognized for their highest scoring solo. For Duo/Trios and Groups, If 

there are less than 5 routines registered in a division, the top placement is awarded.  If there 
are 5 or more, 1st-3rd place are awarded.  For divisions with more than 10 routines, the top 

third are awarded.  

CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN: March 6-8, 2026  

Solo ~ Mini 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

122 IT'S MAGIC (SKYLAR C.) 139.2 8TH High Gold Aria Performing Arts Jazz 

120 
AIN'T SHE SWEET 
(ALEXANDRIA H.) 

144.7 7TH High Gold The Foundation House Jazz 

117 VIENNA (MADELINE B.) 145.9 6TH High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

121 
SHUFFLE OF LOVE 
(CHARLOTTE F.) 

146 5TH High Gold The Foundation House Jazz 

118 BLACK HOLE SUN (CORA T.) 146.2 4TH High Gold The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

119 GOLDEN (FRANCESCA V.) 147.4 3RD High Gold The Foundation House Open 

116 LOVER (MIA D.) 148.7 2ND High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

115 
MY KIND OF GIRL  
(MCKENZIE T.) 

155.3 1ST Platinum The Foundation House 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

Solo ~ Petite ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

67 
SAVVY FABULOUS (SAVANNAH 
E.) 

150.4 10TH High Gold Limelight Elite Dance Jazz 

80.5 SUPERGIRL (KENDYL G.) 152.2 9TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Acro/Contortion 

84 
WHAT'S MY NAME? 
(CHARLOTTE S.) 

152.6 8TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

74 UPSIDE (BROOKLYN D.) 153.9 7TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

81 
LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS 
(WREN G.) 

155.8 6TH Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

73 
SPEAKING FRENCH  
(CORALIE T.) 

155.9 5TH Platinum The Dance Academy Jazz 

78 
ANGELS WATCHING OVER ME 
(MACI M.) 

156.8 4TH Platinum Main Stage Dance Lyrical 

82 WINGS (ARIE S.) 157 3RD Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

69 FIX MY CROWN (LAVEHA E.) 157.8 2ND Platinum Limelight Elite Dance Jazz 

85 DREAMER (HAYDEN H.) 158.5 1ST Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

Solo ~ Petite ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 



93 REACH (SOPHIE H.) 143.2 4TH High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

92 
ALWAYS FOREVER  
(JOANNA B.) 

146.4 3RD High Gold The Foundation House Jazz 

91 MAKE IT SHAKE (CALLIE E.) 154.3 2ND Platinum Limelight Elite Dance Hip Hop 

94 BOUNCE WITH ME (AVRA G.) 156.6 1ST Platinum 
Kathy's School of 
Dance 

Tap 

Solo ~ Petite ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

96 YES YES I CAN (KENDALL B.) 144.3 9TH High Gold 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Jazz 

95 SOY YO (VALENTINA V.) 150.7 8TH High Gold The Foundation House Jazz 

90 HALLELUJAH (ELIZA M.) 152.7 7TH High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

97 WINGS (KINSLEY S.) 154.7 6TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

88 SMILE (GWEN L.) 155.5 5TH Platinum The Foundation House 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

99 STRUT (ESTELLE M.) 155.6 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

98 
RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT 
(REAGAN D.) 

158.1 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

102 
MAN IN THE MIRROR  
(MILLIE C.) 

158.5 2ND Platinum The Foundation House Tap 

101 PAPER MOON (JORDYN R.) 165.8 1ST Platinum The Foundation House Tap 

Solo ~ Junior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

183 
DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND 
(PAISLEIGH W.) 

147.9 10TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

169 
FEELS SO GOOD  
(SUMMER S.) 

150.9 9TH High Gold Elite Dance Project Jazz 

170 BOOP (AVA W.) 151.1 8TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Jazz 

176 
DON'T NOBODY BRING ME NO 
BAD NEWS (NEVAEH M.) 

151.6 7TH High Gold The Dance Academy 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

172 COLOMBIA (KAROLL A.) 152.7 6TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

184 
JUST THE WAY YOU ARE 
(AVAH S.) 

154.7 5TH Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

182 VOICES (ADRIENNE W.) 155 4TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

175 
VARIATION FROM THE 
SLEEPING BEAUTY  
(NORAH B.) 

156.2 3RD Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

179 
THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL 
(JULIANA T.) 

156.8 2ND Platinum The Dance Academy Lyrical 

174 DO IT LIKE THIS (LILAH D.) 156.8 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Solo ~ Junior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

200 GIRLFRIEND (MILA A.) 147.2 10TH High Gold Aria Performing Arts Tap 

192 
KNOCK ON WOOD  
(MAISYN D.) 

147.8 9TH High Gold Main Stage Dance Jazz 

198 THE TRUTH (KENSINGTON D.) 150 8TH High Gold Main Stage Dance Lyrical 



196 STAY (COCO H.) 150 7TH High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

202 SINGLE LADIES (EVERLI C.) 152.9 6TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Tap 

193 ELASTIC (EDITH B.) 153 5TH Platinum Limelight Elite Dance Jazz 

203 
AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH 
THAT (BROOKLYN W.) 

153.1 4TH Platinum The Dance Academy Tap 

199 TOO YOUNG (LINDYN O.) 154 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

195 SUPERMODEL (JAYLAH C.) 156.2 2ND Platinum The Dance Academy Jazz 

201 
A LITTLE LESS 
CONVERSATION  
(CHARLEE H.) 

162.9 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Tap 

Solo ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

242 WINGS (MOLLY S.) 153.6 10TH Platinum Elite Dance Project Lyrical 

216 
THE GREATEST STAR 
(RHEAGAN V.) 

154.1 9TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Character/Musical 
Theatre 

255 LIGHT IT UP (SADA G.) 154.6 8TH Platinum 
Kathy's School of 
Dance 

Tap 

243 YOURS (MINVY P.) 155.2 7TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

219 CALL ME CRUELLA (RENEE S.) 155.5 6TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Character/Musical 
Theatre 

252 OCEAN EYES (BROOKLYNN C.) 155.7 5TH Platinum The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

233 
AIN'T NO OTHER MAN 
(SAMANTHA S.) 

156.2 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

253 NOW YOU SEE ME (CHLOE D.) 156.3 3RD Platinum Elite Dance Project 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

248 
CAMERAS ROLLING (AVERY 
W.) 

156.8 2ND Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

227 
MAKE IT LOOK EASY  
(ADDISON E.) 

157.7 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

Solo ~ Junior ~ Elite (Level 4) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

220 
VARIATION FROM THE FAIRY 
DOLL (EDYN G.) 

159.7 10TH Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

225 
VARIATION FROM PAQUITA 
(GRACE P.) 

160.6 9TH Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

244 
MY OWN STRENGTH (KYLEE 
K.) 

160.9 8TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

221 
VARIATION FROM 
HARLEQUINADE (VIVIANNE G.) 

161.6 7TH Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

238 NEVERLAND (CALLEIGH W.) 163.1 6TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

240 
ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING 
ONTO (LILLIAN S.) 

163.1 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

218 ROXIE (EVELYN Z.) 163.2 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Character/Musical 
Theatre 

224 
VARIATION FROM THE 
TAILSMAN (MACI H.) 

165.6 3RD Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

256 BE MY BABY (AVA F.) 171 2ND DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

241 TIME (COLETTE L.) 173.7 1ST DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 



Solo ~ Teen ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

17 
ROLLING IN THE DEEP  
(JAZZIE W.) 

145.7 10TH High Gold Impulse Dance Project Tap 

11 A MILLION DREAMS (ALEX D.) 146.8 9TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

9 MATTER OF TIME (AMBER M.) 147.2 8TH High Gold The Dance Academy Lyrical 

6 I WAS HERE (MAGGIE S.) 148.4 7TH High Gold Limelight Elite Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

13 LOOK UP CHILD (SAWYER G.) 149.4 6TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

14 
RIVER FLOWS IN YOU  
(MILEY M.) 

150.4 5TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

16 REMINISCE (LILIANA B.) 150.6 4TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

3 ALMOST THERE (KALLEI R.) 152.1 3RD High Gold Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

5 WINGS (KHIA R.) 154.1 2ND Platinum Limelight Elite Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

15 HAPPINESS (MATALYN G.) 156.2 1ST Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

Solo ~ Teen ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

18 
JUST THE WAY YOU ARE 
(GISELLE G.) 

150.9 10TH High Gold Main Stage Dance Ballet/Pointe 

31 VIENNA (SOPHIE D.) 151.2 9TH High Gold The Dance Academy Tap 

21 LA LA LA (SARAH O.) 152.3 8TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

33 ICE STORM (SOPHIA R.) 152.7 7TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Tap 

26 
LOVE ME ANYWAY  
(CAROLINE B.) 

152.9 6TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

20 
LIFE OF THE PARTY 
(AUBREY H.) 

155 5TH Platinum Main Stage Dance 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

27 SOLEIL SOLEIL (CLARA F.) 155.1 4TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

22 
MILLION REASONS  
(CELINA S.) 

156.1 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

24 ALL AGAIN (AUDREY R.) 164.6 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

28 CREEP (KARA H.) 166 1ST Platinum Elite Dance Project 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Solo ~ Teen ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

44 
WHAT A FEELING  
(ISABELLA S.) 

157.2 10TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

49 CLOWN (EMMA G.) 157.6 9TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

50 
YOU STOLE THE SHOW 
(MCKENNA T.) 

158.2 8TH Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Lyrical 

56 CASTLE (GABRIELLA P.) 158.6 7TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

38 THAT'S LIFE (GIULIANA G.) 158.7 6TH Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Jazz 

40 TOXIC (MARIA C.) 159.2 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

39 
WORKIN DAY & NIGHT (ALEXIS 
H.) 

161.1 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 



54 FLATLINE (CHLOE C.) 163.2 3RD Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

37 BLACK CAT (VIOLA S.) 163.2 2ND Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Jazz 

55 
IF YOU WANT LOVE  
(GIULIANA V.) 

167.6 1ST Platinum The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Solo ~ Teen ~ Elite (Level 4) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

59 ISN'T SHE LOVELY (KYLIE F.) 171 4TH DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

60 WHITE HOUSES (ELISE C.) 171.1 3RD DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

42 VOILA (LENA D.) 173.3 2ND DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Open 

57 COLORBLIND (ALEXIS O.) 175.9 1ST DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

Solo ~ Senior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

349 FRESH (CLAIRE W.) 143.7 3RD High Gold Impulse Dance Project Jazz 

350 I'VE SEEN IT (KATE P.) 146.3 2ND High Gold Bay Valley Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

348 
IS IT NOSTALGIA YET (JACK 
M.) 

147.8 1ST High Gold Ann's School of Dance Hip Hop 

Solo ~ Senior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

363 
PIECE OF MY HEART (OLIVIA 
S.) 

144.6 10TH High Gold Main Stage Dance Jazz 

377 HOMETOWN GLORY (JULIA B.) 144.9 9TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

364 CHERRY WINE (HANNAH S.) 145.1 8TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

361 LA ESMERALDA (DONNA B.) 147.6 7TH High Gold Impulse Dance Project Ballet/Pointe 

372 HELP (EMMA O.) 149.4 6TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

362 FREAKUM DRESS (ABBY C.) 150 5TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

371 AGAIN (LEXI G.) 151.4 4TH High Gold Impulse Dance Project 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

373 END OF LOVE (ZION B.) 154.3 3RD Platinum The Dance Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

370 CHOREOMANIA (ABIGAIL H.) 155.9 2ND Platinum Main Stage Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

378 
YOU STOLE THE SHOW 
(ALEXANDRA P.) 

163.9 1ST Platinum Bay Valley Academy Open 

Solo ~ Senior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

387 THE FACE (ADDISON W.) 155.2 10TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

429 PEARLS (FRENSIS F.) 155.8 9TH Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

424 
SALT AND THE SEA  
(STELLA R.) 

156.6 8TH Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

432 TINY DANCER (LILLIA Z.) 157.1 7TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance Tap 



428 FORGET HER (AVA V.) 157.1 6TH Platinum The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

389 AVE MARIA (LAILA L.) 157.8 5TH Platinum The Foundation House Lyrical 

393 GRATITUDE (SKYLER W.) 158.1 4TH Platinum 
The Space Dance 
Company 

Lyrical 

390 GRAVITY (ELISE R.) 158.4 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

431 
HEAVEN CAN WAIT  
(NATALIAH A.) 

161.2 2ND Platinum Impulse Dance Project Tap 

413 BODY LOVE (JASLYNN F.) 162.5 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Solo ~ Senior ~ Elite (Level 4) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

398 I'LL NEVER LOVE (AVERY S.) 162.8 10TH Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Lyrical 

425 ANYONE (ABBY B.) 164.2 9TH Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

404 
VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA 
(OLIVIA R.) 

164.9 8TH Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

416 SILVER SPRINGS (GRACIE J.) 165 7TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

402 
VARIATION FROM DON 
QUIXOTE (AVA R.) 

165.7 6TH Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

407 DIRTY DIANA (LAINEY M.) 167.7 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

388 IT DOESN'T HURT (AVA S.) 169.2 4TH Platinum Main Stage Dance Lyrical 

427 PICTURE A WAVE (MARLEY S.) 171.3 3RD DFX Diamond 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

420 THIS BITTER EARTH (ELLA J.) 171.5 2ND DFX Diamond Ann's School of Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

430 OFF TRACK (MIA H.) 171.9 1ST DFX Diamond Fenton Ballet Theatre 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Duo/Trio ~ Mini 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

114 COME TOGETHER 151.7 1ST High Gold The Foundation House Open 

Duo/Trio ~ Petite ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

109 GIRLS GIRLS GIRLS 143.4 5TH High Gold Elite Dance Project Jazz 

123 FIREWORK 144.5 4TH High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

108 CANDY HEARTS 146.4 3RD High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Jazz 

106 WORK FOR IT 150.4 2ND High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

107 FABULOUS! 151.4 1ST High Gold Limelight Elite Dance Jazz 

Duo/Trio ~ Petite ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

110 TRIBE 152 3RD High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

112 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN 155.7 2ND Platinum The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 



111 SALUTE 163.2 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Open 

Duo/Trio ~ Junior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

214 AWAKE MY SOUL 144 5TH High Gold Impulse Dance Project 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

215 CHIC 145.3 4TH High Gold Aria Performing Arts Jazz 

207 EVERYWHERE I GO 146.2 3RD High Gold Aria Performing Arts Lyrical 

206 DRAMA QUEEN 150.1 2ND High Gold Ann's School of Dance Tap 

186 DISCO HIPPIE 151.2 1ST High Gold Aria Performing Arts Jazz 

Duo/Trio ~ Junior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

205 GIRLS 145.4 4TH High Gold The Foundation House Lyrical 

209 HYPNOSIS 146.5 3RD High Gold The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

204 SOFT DARK NOTHING 153.9 2ND Platinum The Dance Academy Lyrical 

210 YOU THERE 161.8 1ST Platinum The Dance Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Duo/Trio ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

263 PHANTOM 154 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Open 

259 ORDINARY MIRACLE 157.7 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

258 HUMAN 160.8 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

261 NEMESIS 171.2 2ND DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

260 POLYPHONY 172 1ST DFX Diamond Fenton Ballet Theatre 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

267 END OF THE LINE 145.1 3RD High Gold Aria Performing Arts 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

269 I'LL BE THERE 148.2 2ND High Gold Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

268 YOU RAISE ME UP 148.4 1ST High Gold Bay Valley Academy Open 

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

272 I BELIEVE 144.4 4TH High Gold Impulse Dance Project Lyrical 

271 TRAGEDY 149.1 3RD High Gold Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

270 LOOK AT ME 153.2 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

273 BEAUTIFUL THING 154.9 1ST Platinum Bay Valley Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Advanced (Level 3) 



Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

330 THANK GOD I DO 153.8 5TH Platinum Ann's School of Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

329 DEAD IN THE WATER 165.5 4TH Platinum The Foundation House 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

328 SHELTER 166.4 3RD Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

337 THE ROSE 171.2 2ND DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

327 SUBCONSCIOUS MIND 174.6 1ST DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Open 

Duo/Trio ~ Senior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

356 GONE 142.8 1ST High Gold Bay Valley Academy 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Duo/Trio ~ Senior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

355 BONGO CHA CHA CHA 149.9 1ST High Gold Impulse Dance Project Jazz 

Duo/Trio ~ Senior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

357 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE 155.9 5TH Platinum Main Stage Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

358 DEAD OF THE NIGHT 158.2 4TH Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

353 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG 159 3RD Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Lyrical 

359 HAUNTED 165.3 2ND Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

360 WATCHING YOU 167.8 1ST Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

Small Group ~ Mini 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

132 DALMATIAN STREET 143.4 4TH High Gold Limelight Elite Dance Open 

161 ICE CREAM CHILLIN' 148.3 3RD High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

133 PRINCESSES 150 2ND High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

134 THAT'S AMORE 153.5 1ST Platinum The Foundation House Jazz 

Small Group ~ Petite ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

158 FRIEND LIKE ME 148.1 5TH High Gold Aria Performing Arts Tap 

150 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW 149.2 4TH High Gold Aria Performing Arts Lyrical 

157 ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE 150.4 3RD High Gold Ann's School of Dance Tap 

142 FABULOUS 152.5 2ND High Gold 
Level UP Acrobatics 
and Dance 

Jazz 

141 GIRL PARTY 153.2 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Small Group ~ Petite ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 



Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

154 LAND OF THE LIVING 149.9 2ND High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Lyrical 

144 WORK FOR IT 151.9 1ST High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Jazz 

Small Group ~ Petite ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

147 FOOTLOOSE 152 5TH High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

153 CLEAR BLUE MORNING 153.1 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

145 HERE I COME 153.9 3RD Platinum The Foundation House Jazz 

148 TAKING CARE OF BUSINESS 155 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

138 FIREFIGHTERS 156.4 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

Small Group ~ Junior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

302 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART 147.9 5TH High Gold Ann's School of Dance Tap 

289 GROOVE IN COLOR 151.8 4TH High Gold 
Dynamics Street 
Dance Academy 

Hip Hop 

294 LITTLE VOICE 153.4 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

282 VICTORY LAP 154.2 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance Pom 

274 CONGA 156.1 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Small Group ~ Junior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

297 WHERE'S MY LOVE 146.7 5TH High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Lyrical 

290 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE 149.6 4TH High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

298 TURN TO STONE 156.4 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

283 BREATHE 156.6 2ND Platinum Limelight Elite Dance Hip Hop 

276 COLD-HEARTED SNAKE 158.6 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Small Group ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

293 LOST 154.7 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

280 100% PURE LOVE 158.5 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

286 MY GIRL 162.9 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Acro/Contortion 

299 THIS IS ME 163.8 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

301 FOUR ON THE FLOOR 171 1ST DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

Small Group ~ Teen ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 



319 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING 152.5 1ST High Gold Impulse Dance Project Jazz 

Small Group ~ Teen ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

332 PROMENADE IN PARIS 154 5TH Platinum Main Stage Dance Ballet/Pointe 

320 ON BROADWAY 155.3 4TH Platinum Main Stage Dance Jazz 

304 PRINCE 157.7 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Tap 

321 SHE BANGS 158.3 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

339 NO ROOM AT THE TABLE 160.8 1ST Platinum Main Stage Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Small Group ~ Teen ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

375 EL GALATZO 163.6 5TH Platinum The Foundation House Open 

376 TO THIS DAY 165 4TH Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Open 

381 HEAD ABOVE WATER 166 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Acro/Contortion 

367 BLUE LIPS 171.1 2ND DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

382 
SHOCKWAVE ELITE ALL 
STARS 

174.7 1ST DFX Diamond 
Shockwave Elite All 
Stars 

Pom 

Small Group ~ Senior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

380 WILD HEARTS 148 2ND High Gold Impulse Dance Project Lyrical 

379 ME 150.3 1ST High Gold Main Stage Dance Lyrical 

Small Group ~ Senior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

352 I CAN SEE THE CHANGE 149.1 3RD High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

374 CRUSH 156 2ND Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Jazz 

351 IN COHESION 163.6 1ST Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

Large Group ~ Mini 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

105 MARTHA'S DINNER PARTY 150.8 4TH High Gold Limelight Elite Dance Hip Hop 

128 TAKE US TO RIO 151.5 3RD High Gold Limelight Elite Dance Pom 

104 VOLARE 152.4 2ND High Gold The Foundation House 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

129 FRUIT BY THE FOOT 156.7 1ST Platinum The Foundation House Tap 

Large Group ~ Petite ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

187 DIVA 141.3 3RD High Gold 
Level UP Acrobatics 
and Dance 

Hip Hop 



165 CLAP SNAP 146.6 2ND High Gold 
Level UP Acrobatics 
and Dance 

Jazz 

211 VEXED 150.8 1ST High Gold 
Level UP Acrobatics 
and Dance 

Acro/Contortion 

Large Group ~ Petite ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

168 RHYTHM NATION 152.4 5TH High Gold The Foundation House Jazz 

213 DO I MAKE YOU PROUD 153.5 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

212 GO THE DISTANCE 153.9 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

167 HEARTBREAKER 156.5 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

189 HOOPS 160 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

Large Group ~ Junior ~ Beginner (Level 1) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

308 HARD KNOCK LIFE 153.3 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

311 WORK ME DOWN 157.2 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Large Group ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

307 LOSE MY BREATH 154.8 5TH Platinum The Foundation House Hip Hop 

333 CAN'T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT 155.2 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

313 THE GARLAND WALTZ 161.4 3RD Platinum Fenton Ballet Theatre Ballet/Pointe 

306 ANESTHESIA 167.1 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

312 BEETHOVEN SCHERZO 171.7 1ST DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Acro/Contortion 

Large Group ~ Teen ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

314 NO ONE ELSE ON EARTH 144.5 4TH High Gold Main Stage Dance Jazz 

336 THE LETTING GO 156 3RD Platinum Ann's School of Dance Lyrical 

341 SUPERSTAR 157.5 2ND Platinum Ann's School of Dance Pom 

315 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER 161.3 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance 
Modern /  

Contemporary 

Large Group ~ Teen ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

305 WHAT IS LOVE 166.5 5TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Modern /  
Contemporary 

338 VIENNA 168.8 4TH Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

322 B.A.N.G. 171 3RD DFX Diamond The Foundation House Tap 

334 I SURRENDER 171.6 2ND DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

343 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG 172.4 1ST DFX Diamond 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 



Large Group ~ Senior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

344 CAN'T LET GO 154 1ST Platinum 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Lyrical 

Line ~ Petite ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

164 SPICE WORLD 158.4 1ST Platinum The Foundation House Production 

Line ~ Junior ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

125 RIO 154.8 1ST Platinum Ann's School of Dance Jazz 

Line ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

131 MY HOUSE 151.4 4TH High Gold 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

162 DON'T STOP THE PARTY 157.1 3RD Platinum 
Synergy Dance 
Company 

Open 

155 YOU RAISE ME UP 161.6 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

163 CONTROL 162.3 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

Line ~ Teen ~ Intermediate (Level 2) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

127 CHANGE IS GONNA COME 151.8 2ND High Gold 
JLP's Leap of Faith 
Dance Studio L.L.C 

Lyrical 

126 8:00 A.M. AEROBICS 153 1ST Platinum Main Stage Dance 
Character/Musical 

Theatre 

Line ~ Teen ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

103 HOT IN HERRE 155.5 3RD Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Hip Hop 

124 WHEN DOVES CRY 158 2ND Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Jazz 

113 IT'S OKAY 160.3 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Lyrical 

Super Line ~ Junior ~ Advanced (Level 3) 

Entry Routine Title Score OVERALL Placement Studio Category 

130 ALL ABOARD 164.4 1ST Platinum 
Mary Skiba School of 
Dance 

Production 

 

Thank you for sharing your talent with us! 
Best wishes as you complete your season. 

 

www.DanceForceXpress.com 
 


